
May 30 NO SCHOOL Tuesday -May 31 Wednesday-June 1 Thursday-June 2 Friday-June 3 

 

Assorted Muffin 
Cereal or Pop Tart Meal 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Mini Bagel  w/ cream cheese 

Cereal or Pop Tart Meal 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

French Toast Sticks 
Cereal or Pop Tart Meal 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Donut Holes 
Cereal or Pop Tart Meal 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Monday-June 6 Tuesday-June 7 Wednesday-June 8 Thursday-June 9 Friday-June 10 

Cinni Mini 
Cereal or Pop Tart Meal 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Assorted Muffin 
Cereal or Pop Tart Meal 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Mini Bagel w/cream cheese 

Cereal or Pop Tart Meal 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

French Toast Sticks 
Cereal or Pop Tart Meal 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Donut Holes 
Cereal or Pop Tart Meal 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Monday-June 13 Tuesday-June 14 Wednesday-June 15 Thursday-June 16 Friday-June 17 

Pillsbury Strawberry 
Frudel 

Cereal or Pop Tart Meal 
Sides: 

100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Assorted Muffin 
Cereal or Pop Tart Meal 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Mini Bagel w/ cream cheese 

Cereal or Pop Tart Meal 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

French Toast Sticks 
Cereal or Pop Tart Meal 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Donut Holes 
Cereal or Pop Tart Meal 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

Monday-June 20 Tuesday-June 21 Wednesday-June 22 Thursday-June 23 Friday-June 24 

Pillsbury Apple  
Frudel 

Cereal or Pop Tart Meal 

Sides: 
100% Juice Cup 
1% White Milk  

CHEF’S CHOICE 
 

Last Day 
Of School   

   

Monday-June 27 Tuesday-June 28 Wednesday-June 29 Thursday-June 30  

  
Thank you for another 

great year !!  
  

©Nutri-Serve Food Management All Rights Reserved No portion of Nutri-Serve’s Menus may be reprinted or used in any form other than the use it was intended for without written permission of Nutri-Serve Food Management, INC.  

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.  

Meals are FULLY FUNDED by the USDA through June 30, 2022!!!  

JUNE 
Pre-K Breakfast Menu 

Brigantine Community School 

We use the healthier whole 
grain versions of your 
breakfast favorites! 

CAFÉ CONTACT INFO : 
Sue Lynch (Food Service Director) 

bri@nsfm.com ~ Phone: 609-264-9498 
*Menu subject to change. Supply chain issues continue to 

permeate the food service industry leading to product 
stockouts. We are doing our best to serve what is menued & 

when that is not possible choosing the best possible 
substitute.  


